······································	79 799
DATE SUBMITTED: 11/17/87	$\begin{array}{r} \text{permit $ $ 29.299 \\ \text{fee } $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $$
PLANNING CLEARANCE GRAND JUNCTION PLANNING DEPARTMENT	
BLDG ADDRESS: 865 NORTH QUE	SQ. FT. OF BLDG: 4,000.
SUBDIVISION: GRAND JUNCTION	SQ. FT. OF LOT: <u>520864</u>
FILING $\# 7 \# 27$ BLK $\# 4$ LOT $\# 1$	NUMBER OF FAMILY UNITS:
TAX SCHEDULE NUMBER:	NUMBER OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL BEFORE THIS PLANNED CONSTRUCTION:
2945-141-03-004	
PROPERTY OWNER: <u>BI-MESA Corp.</u>	USE OF ALL EXISTING BUILDINGS:
ADDRESS: FC Bay 216 CLIFTON G	RETAIL
PHONE: 434 1107	SUBMITTALS REO'D: TWO (2) PLOT
DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:	PLANS SHOWING PARKING, LAND- SCAPING, SETBACKS TO ALL PROPERTY
KETAIL & KESTRAUNT	LINES, AND ALL STREETS WHICH ABUT THE PARCEL.
******	*****
FOR OFFICE U	
ZONE:	FLOODPLAIN: YES NO
SETBACKS: F <u>55'</u> S <u>0</u> R <u>0</u>	GEOLOGIC HAZARD: YES NO χ
MAXIMUM HEIGHT:	CENSUS TRACT #: 2
PARKING SPACES REQ'D:	TRAFFIC ZONE: 36
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING: Wotall all proposed	
12 Ascope near the building - remaining 150 to be installed in future development	
ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS APPROVED PLANNING CLEARANCE MUST BE APPROVED, IN WRITING, BY THS DEPARTMENT. THE STRUCTURE APPROVED BY THIS APPLICATION CANNOT BE OCCUPIED UNTIL A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (C.O.) IS ISSUED BY THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT (SECTION 307, UNIFORM BUILDING CODE.)	
ANY LANDSCAPING REQUIRED BY THIS PERMIT SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN AN ACCEPTABLE AN HEALTHY CONDITION. THE REPLACEMENT OF ANY VEGETATION MATERIALS THAT DIE OR ARE IN AN UNHEALTHY CONDITION SHALL BE REQUIRED.	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ TH ORRECT AND I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE R OMPLY SHALL RESUL IN LEGAL ACTION.	
DATE APPROVED: 1417-87	X I Till the
APPROVED BY: M. Vullet	SIGNATURE
V	

Ś. 15-



29 299

February 10, 1988

Planning Department City of Grand Junction

This letter will serve to confirm that all the necessary landscaping for 865 North Avenue, Grand Junction, will be done in the Spring when the weather improves, and planting is appropriate.

Thank you.

Sincerely, LA J

Bobbie Flowers Owner/Operator

/bf

RECEIVED GRAND JUNCTION PLANNING DEPARTMENT 123 C 9 1988

• PEACH TREE SHOPPING CENTER • 3225-A, 1-70 BUSINESS LOOP • CLIFTON, CO 81520 • (303) 434-1107 •

